
27 22

26

11

8

10

9

13

12
7

6

1

25

18

17

14

35

36

37

33

31

34

16

21

20

19

23

2

30

5

15
29

32
3

40

48

24

5
4

28

6

4

7

3

3

24

3

38

39

41

42

43

43

44

45

47
49

49
47

48
46

ITEM 
NO.

PART 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 911863 TTB 1840 36V CHASSIS WELDED ASSEMBLY Z/PL 1
2 429127 NUT RETAINING PLATE Z/PL 1
3 219642 M6 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 12
4 206637 STAINLESS STEEL BEARING 4
5 208490 TTB 1840 WHEEL WASHER 4
6 219345 12MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP 2
7 208556 TT/B 1840 WHEEL 2
8 903926 TTB 1840 SQUEEGEE LIFT ARM (RED) 1
9 903879 TTB 1840 SQUEEGEE LIFT HANDLE (RED) 1

10 237240 TTB 1840 LIFT SPACER 1
11 237241 TTB 1840 SCREW END 2
12 219602 No6 X 1 INCH  LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW (Z/PL) 1
13 219667 No6 X 1/2" LONG PLASTITE SCREW 1
14 237532 UPPER LIFT BLOCK 1
15 219568 NO8.3/4 INCH LG.POZI-PAN.SCREW.STAINLESS STEEL.PLASTITE 2
16 902949 TERMINATED SOLENOID CABLE.BLACK.125.0M5.2.24 1
17 303962 SOLENOID TUBE (230MM) 1
18 206796 BARBED CONNECTOR 1
19 908213 SOLENOID PLATE (TT/TTB1840) 1
20 900986 NYLON GROMMET NUT (PLASTIC INSERT TO SUIT No 8 PLASTITE SCREW) 4
21 219569 No8 X 1/2 INCH LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL PLASTITE SCREW 4
22 911704 TTB 1840 36V HANDLE MOUNTING BRACKET 1
23 208465 TTB 1840 HANDLE SPACER 1
24 219560 M6 FORM B STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 6
25 291103 M6 X 16 COACH BOLT S/S 6
26 911975 CINDERSON VAC HOUSING - ASSEMBLY 1
27 911864 TTB1840 36V VAC MOTOR BRACKET Z/PL 1
28 208461 30MM GEARBOX SPACER 1
29 208460 29MM GEARBOX SPACER 1
30 208459 28MM GEARBOX SPACER 1
31 291021 M6 X 90MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT 3
32 219870 M6 FORM A WASHER STAINLESS STEEL 3
33 208447 TTB 1840 DRIVE SHAFT 1
34 291079 6MM X 30MM STAINLESS STEEL ROLL PIN 1
35 230048 26MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP 1
36 904758 CHUCK (TO SUIT FLUID CHANNEL) 1
37 903639 FLUID CHANNEL 1
38 219633 M5 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 1
39 219706 M5 X 45MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL HEXAGONAL BOLT 1

40 911475 36V DC BRUSH DRIVEMOTOR/GEARBOX ASSEMBLY (18.67:1 RATIO) 
C/W TE SUPERSEAL 2 WAY CONNECTOR 1

41 911737 M6 FULL HEX FLAT HEAD OPEN RIVETNUT (NHSF-M650) 2
42 911643 LOOM ASSEMBLY.6CRT 1
43 220007 BLACK CABLE TIE 4
44 911965 170MM LONG X 5MM WIDE BLACK PUSH FIT CABLE TIE (213253000) 2
45 220844 WHITE CABLE TIE 1
46 913335 P2004.15-15 M5 MALE TO MALE ANTIVIBRATION MOUNT 3
47 291084 M5 SHAKEPROOF WASHER STAINLESS STEEL 6
48 219721 M5 STAINLESS STEEL FULL NUT 6
49 219003 M5 FORM A STEEL WASHER 6

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:

DRAWING: DRW-32280    ISS:A11
Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:09/12/2020

NB: FOR WIRING SEE DRAWING: DRW-32476 (911781)

TTB 1840 36V BASE - EXPLODED TTB 1840 36V BASE - EXPLODED

911698


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


